Ver: 2.1
Aug 01, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5250 Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Power Distribution Switch
Features

 2
G5250 Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING ENABLE
OC
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
SHUTDOWN
DISCHARGE
CURRENT
LIMIT
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G5250A1T1U 50A1x Active High No No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250A2T1U 50A2x Active Low No No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250B1T1U 50B1x Active High No No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250B2T1U 50B2x Active Low No No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250C1T1U 50C1x Active High No No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250C2T1U 50C2x Active Low No No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250D1T1U 50D1x Active High No No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250D2T1U 50D2x Active Low No No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250E1T1U 50E1x Active High Yes No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250E2T1U 50E2x Active Low Yes No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250F1T1U 50F1x Active High Yes No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250F2T1U 50F2x Active Low Yes No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250G1T1U 50G1x Active High Yes No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250G2T1U 50G2x Active Low Yes No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250H1T1U 50H1x Active High Yes No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250H2T1U 50H2x Active Low Yes No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250I1T1U 50I1x Active High Yes Yes 2.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250I2T1U 50I2x Active Low Yes Yes 2.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250J1T1U 50J1x Active High Yes Yes 2.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250J2T1U 50J2x Active Low Yes Yes 2.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250K1T1U 50K1x Active High Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250K2T1U 50K2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250L1T1U 50L1x Active High Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250L2T1U 50L2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250M1T1U 50M1x Active High Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250M2T1U 50M2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250N1T1U 50N1x Active High Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250N2T1U 50N2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250P1T1U 50P1x Active High Yes Yes 2A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5250P2T1U 50P2x Active Low Yes Yes 2A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
Note: T1: SOT-23-5
U: Tape & Reel
Ver: 2.1
Aug 01, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 3
G5250 Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING ENABLE  OC
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
SHUTDOWN
DISCHARGE
CURRENT
LIMIT
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G5250A1TOU 50A1x Active High No No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250A2TOU 50A2x Active Low No No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250B1TOU 50B1x Active High No No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250B2TOU 50B2x Active Low No No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250C1TOU 50C1x Active High No No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250C2TOU 50C2x Active Low No No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250D1TOU 50D1x Active High No No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250D2TOU 50D2x Active Low No No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250E1TOU 50E1x Active High Yes No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250E2TOU 50E2x Active Low Yes No 2.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250F1TOU 50F1x Active High Yes No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250F2TOU 50F2x Active Low Yes No 2.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250G1TOU 50G1x Active High Yes No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250G2TOU 50G2x Active Low Yes No 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250H1TOU 50H1x Active High Yes No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250H2TOU 50H2x Active Low Yes No 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250I1TOU 50I1x Active High Yes Yes 2.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250I2TOU 50I2x Active Low Yes Yes 2.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250J1TOU 50J1x Active High Yes Yes 2.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250J2TOU 50J2x Active Low Yes Yes 2.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250K1TOU 50K1x Active High Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250K2TOU 50K2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250L1TOU 50L1x Active High Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250L2TOU 50L2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250M1TOU 50M1x Active High Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250M2TOU 50M2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.0A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250N1TOU 50N1x Active High Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250N2TOU 50N2x Active Low Yes Yes 1.5A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250P1TOU 50P1x Active High Yes Yes 2A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
G5250P2TOU 50P2x Active Low Yes Yes 2A -40°C to +85°C TSOT-23-5
Note:TO: TSOT-23-5
U: Tape & Reel
Ver: 2.1
Aug 01, 2011